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1985 Ninja“ 600
PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)

CASE-AIR FILTER (Canada) (Ref # 11011A)

CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011B)
CAP,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 11012)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073A)
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)
FITTING,TUBE (Ref # 92005)
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037D)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037E)
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037F)
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,4X9X290 (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,L=355 (Ref # 92059B)

TUBE,RH (Ref # 92059C)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92059D)

TUBE (Ref # 92059E)

TUBE,AIR (Ref # 92059F)
GROMMET,AIR CLEANER (Ref # 92071)
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071A)
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUC (Ref # 92081)
SEAL,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92093)
BOLT (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

171011-1191
11011-1196
11011-1197
11012-1437
11013-1157
14073-1210
14073-1211
16126-1133
92005-1017
92027-122
92037-072
92037-1076
92037-1730
92037-1793
92037-1793
92037-1793
92037-213
92059-1162
92059-1043
92059-1448
92059-1543
92059-1545
92059-1600
92059-1624
92071-1013
920711114
92144-1771
92093-1186
130B0614

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1



