

1985 Ninja® 600

PARTS LIST

AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)	11011-1191	1
CASE-AIR FILTER (Canada) (Ref # 11011A)	11011-1196	1
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011B)	11011-1197	1
CAP,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 11012)	11012-1437	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1157	1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073)	14073-1210	1
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1211	4
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)	16126-1133	1
FITTING,TUBE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1017	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)	92027-122	4
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 92037)	92037-072	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1076	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1730	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1793	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037D)	92037-1793	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037E)	92037-1793	1
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037F)	92037-213	4
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059)	92059-1162	2
TUBE,4X9X290 (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1043	1
TUBE,L=355 (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1448	1
TUBE,RH (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1543	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92059D)	92059-1545	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059E)	92059-1600	1
TUBE,AIR (Ref # 92059F)	92059-1624	1
GROMMET,AIR CLEANER (Ref # 92071)	92071-1013	1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071A)	92071-1114	1
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUC (Ref # 92081)	92144-1771	4
SEAL,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92093)	92093-1186	1
BOLT (Ref # 130)	130B0614	2